MW9077A/A1/A2/B
OTDR Module
1.31 µm (SM)/1.55 µm (SM)/1.625 µm (SM)
Compact and High-performance OTDR Module for Optical Fiber Monitoring Systems
• Compact A5-size for monitoring optical fiber systems
• Wide operating temperature range
• High-performance successor to MW9076 series
• Fast data transmission by Ethernet interface

Appearance of MW9077A/A1/A2/B
3
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No Name Remarks
Main frame
MW9077A∗ 1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.31 µm SC connector (Fixed)
MW9077A1∗ 1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.55 µm SC connector (Fixed)
MW9077A2∗ 1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.625 µm SC connector (Fixed)
MW9077B∗ 1 OTDR module Wavelength 1.31/1.55 µm SC connector (Fixed)
Standard accessories
W2254AE∗ 2 MW9077A/A1 Operation Manual
Options
MW9077A-01 1550nm filter Factory option. 1550nm cut filter inside
MW9077A-33 LC Connector OTDR main frame + LC connector (Fixed)
MW9077A1-33 LC Connector OTDR main frame + LC connector (Fixed)
∗ 1: In the case of purchase, Please concluded a sales contract.
∗ 2: A new table is attached at purchase of the MW9077A2/B.
ANRITSU CORPORATION
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111
Fax: +81-46-296-1264